
 

 
 

 

 
 

We have the pleasure of inviting you to participate on the 7th SUPER CUP for Individual 
Senior, Junior, Pre-Junior and Child Gymnasts which will take place in Budapest from 14th till 
15th March, 2015. 

 

 
President:   Nóra Érfalvy 
General Secretary:  Katalin Sárközy 
Phone:   +36 30 5604643 
E-mail:   katalin.sarkozy@gmail.com 
Web:   www.obudarsg.hu 
 

 
14th till 15th March, 2015. 

 

 
Lang Stadion 

Address: 4, Rozsnyai street, 1139, Budapest, Hungary 
Carpet: rhythmic gymnastics carpet of SPIETH. 
 

 
Premium Apartment House 
Address: Hungary, 1139 Budapest, Országbíró Street 44-46. 
 

 
Entry fee:  

 35 EUR / Individual Gymnast 
Accommodation: Apartment room (breakfast included):  

 35 EUR / day / person (for extra person: 50 EUR / day / person) 
Meals: 

 12 EUR / lunch / day / person 
 12 EUR / dinner / day / person 

 
Budapest Tour:  

 20 EUR / person 
 

 

Please note that we accept applications only from Delegations, who will sleep in 
our suggested Premium Apartment House. 
Organizer will provide transport of your delegation from Budapest Liszt Ferenc (old name: 
Ferihegy) national Airport or Train Station to accommodation and back to Airport. 
 



 
LEVEL A: 

 Senior individual: FIG regulations  
(hoop, ball, clubs, ribbon) 
D: min. 6 - max. 9, D max: 10.00 points, Max. 3 risks, Min.1 S, Max. 5 Mastery (0,30) 

 Junior 1. individual: (2000-2001-2002) FIG regulations  
(3 apparatuses by choice) 
D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 8.00 points, Max. 3 risks, Min. 1 S, Max. 4 mastery (0,30), 
1 element max. 1,00 

 Junior 2. individual: (2002-2003) FIG regulations  
(3 apparatuses by choice) 
D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 8.00 points, Max. 3 risks, Min. 1 S, Max. 4 mastery (0,30), 
1 element max. 1,00 

 Pre-junior individual: born in 2004-2005 (results separated by year)  
 (3 apparatuses by choice) 

D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 7.00 points, Max. 3 risks, Min. 1 S (without apparatus 
max 4 S), Max 4 mastery (0,30), 1 element max. 1,00 

 Children born in: (results separated by year) 
 2006-2007 (without apparatus and 1 apparatus by choice) 

D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 6.00 points, Max. 3 risks, Min. 1 S (without apparatus 
max 4 S), Max. 4 mastery (0,30), 1 element max. 1,00 

 2008-2009 (without apparatus) 
 D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 5.00 points, Min. 1 - max. 4 S, 1 element max. 0,70 
 
 LEVEL B: 

 Junior 1: born in 2000-2001-2002  
(2 apparatus by choice) 

 D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 7.00 points, Max. 3 risks, Min. 1 S, Max 4 mastery (0,30) 

 Junior 2: born in 2002-2003  
(2 apparatus by choice) 

 D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 7.00 points, Max. 3 risks, Min. 1 S, Max 4 mastery (0,30) 
 Pre-junior: born in 2004-2005 (results separated by year)  

(without apparatus and 1 apparatus by choice) 
D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 6.00 points, Max. 3 risks, Min. 1 S (without apparatus 
max 4 S), Max 4 mastery (0,30) 

 Children born in: (results separated by year) 
 2006-2007 (without apparatus) 

D: min. 4 - max. 7, D max: 5.00 points, (without apparatus max 4 S) 
 

 

 

 
Arrival of Delegations:     Thursday, 12th March, 2015. 
Arrival of Delegations, Training:    Friday, 13th March, 2015. 
Judges’ meeting, Competition:    Saturday, 14th March, 2015. 
Competition, Budapest Tour:     Sunday, 15th March, 2015. 
Departure of Delegations:      Monday, 16th March, 2015. 
 

 
Entry:        16th February, 2015. 



Travel details:      2nd March, 2015. 
 

 
If your delegation needs visa for the entry please don’t hesitate to contact us 
(katalin.sarkozy@gmail.com). 
 

 
Please bring 1 copy of each technical forms for each routine. 
 

 
The organizing committee will provide the medical services. 
 

 
We are looking forward to seeing you and your participation in our tournament! 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Nóra Érfalvy Némethné 
President of Super Cup 
 
Katalin Sárközy  
General Secretary of the Super Cup 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Please return latest until 16th February, 2015. 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 Name of Junior 1. 

Gymnast (LEVEL A) 
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Year of 

Birth 

1.       

2.       

 

 
 Name of Junior 2. 

Gymnast (LEVEL A) 
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Year of 

Birth 

1.       

2.       

 

 
 Name of Pre-Junior 

Gymnast (LEVEL A) 

 

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

Year 

of 
Birth 

1.        

2.        

 

 
 Name of Child Gymnast 

(LEVEL A) 
 

W.A. 
 

Rope Hoop Ball 
 

Clubs Ribbon 
Year 

of 

Birth 

1.         

Country 
Club 

E-mail Phone Fax Date of arrival 
Date of 

departure 
Mean by 
transport 

       

 
Name of Senior 

Gymnast 
Year of Birth 

1.   

2.   

3.   



2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

 

 
 Name of Junior 1. Gymnast 

(LEVEL B) 
Year 

of 

Birth 

1.   

2.   

 

 
 Name of Junior 2. Gymnast 

(LEVEL B) 

Year 

of 
Birth 

1.   

2.   

 

 
 Name of Pre-Junior Gymnast 

(LEVEL B) 
Year 

of 

Birth 

1.   

2.   

 

 

 
Name Brevet 

Judge   

Coach 1.  X 

Extra person  X 

Extra person  X 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Please return latest until 2nd March, 2015. 

 
 

Federation: E-mail: Phone: Mean by transport: 

    
 

 

Date of arrival: Time of arrival: 
Airport, train 

station: 

Number of 

persons: 
Flight number: 

     
 

 

Date of 

departure: 

Time of 

departure: 

Airport, train 

station: 

Number of 

persons: 
Flight number: 

     
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Number of 

MEALS 
Lunch Dinner 

Wednesday, 11th 

March 
 

 

 

Thursday, 
12nd March 

  

Friday,  

13th March 
  

Saturday, 

14th March  
  

Sunday,  
15th March 

  

Monday,  

16th March 
  



 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Name of the Sport 
Club/Association: …………………………….…………………Country: ………………….……… 
 
Phone: ……………………………. Fax: ……….………….…………… E-mail: ……….………… 
 

VISA REQUEST 

Delegation: Name 
Date of 

Birth 

1. Passport No 
2. Date of issue 

3. Issuing office 
4. Date of expiry 

Nationality 

1. Gymnast 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
 
 
 

2. Gymnast 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
 
 
 

3. Gymnast 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
 
 
 

4. Gymnast 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
 
 
 

5. Gymnast 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
 
 
 

6. Gymnast 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
 
 
 

7. Gymnast 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
 
 
 



 
 

8. Gymnast 
 

 

  1. 
2. 

3. 
4. 

 

 
 

9. Gymnast 
 

 

  1. 
2. 

3. 
4. 

 

8. Judge 

  1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

 

 

9. Coach 

  1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

 

 
 

 
10. Coach 

 
 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 

11. Extra 

Person 
 

  1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 

 

 

 

 
Contact address to the 
embassy: …………………………………………………..………………………………… 
 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Tel:  
Fax:  
E-mail: 
 


